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

Main

Carpet

Main

Tile

Lower

Carpet

Lower

Carpet

Lower

Carpet

Lower

Carpet

Lower



GENERAL

Room 12 Type
Room 12 Dimensions

Room 12 Level
Room 12 Flooring

DIRECTIONS
Directions E 79th St. S. & Greenwich Rd - East to property.
FEATURES
ARCHITECTURE UTILITIES KITCHEN FEATURES POSSESSION
Ranch Sewer Desk At Closing
EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION Lagoon Island PROPOSED FINANCING
Other/See Remarks Propane Gas Electric Hookup Conventional
ROOF Rural Water APPLIANCES WARRANTY
Composition BASEMENT / FOUNDATION Dishwasher No Warranty Provided
LOT DESCRIPTION Full Disposal OWNERSHIP
Corner Walk Out At Grade Microwave Trust
Pond/Lake Std Bsmt Window no-egress Range/Oven PROPERTY CONDITION REPORT
River/Creek BASEMENT FINISH Trash Compactor Yes
FRONTAGE Bsmt Rec/Family Room MASTER BEDROOM DOCUMENTS ON FILE
Paved Frontage Bsmt Storage Master Bdrm on Main Level Documents Online
EXTERIOR AMENITIES Bsmt Bonus Room Master Bedroom Bath SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS
Ag Outbuilding(s) Bsmt Concrete Storm Room AG OTHER ROOMS Appt Reg-Call Showing #
Deck COOLING Mud Room LOCKBOX
Guttering Central LAUNDRY SCKMLS
Horses Allowed Electric Main Floor TYPE OF LISTING
Screened Porch HEATING Separate Room Excl Right w/o Reserve
GARAGE Forced Air 220-Electric AGENT TYPE
Attached Gas INTERIOR AMENITIES Sellers Agent
Opener DINING AREA Ceiling Fan(s)
Oversized Kitchen/Dining Combo Closet-Walk-In
Side Load Living/Dining Combo Fireplace Doors/Screens
FLOOD INSURANCE FIREPLACE Humidifier
Required One Intercom System
Living Room Security System
Woodburning Vaulted Ceiling
Window Coverings-All
FINANCIAL
Assumable Y/N No HOA Y/N No

Currently Rented YN  No
Rental Amount
General Property Taxes $3,395.28

Yearly HOA Dues
HOA Initiation Fee
Home Warranty Purchased Unknown

General Tax Year 2017 Earnest $ Deposited With McCurdy Auction LLC Trust
Yearly Specials $5.88
Total Specials $5.88

PUBLIC REMARKS

Public Remarks ONSITE REAL ESTATE AUCTION ON SATURDAY, JUNE 2 @ 12:30 PM. CLEAR TITLE AT CLOSING, NO BACK TAXES, PREVIEW

AVAILABLE. PARCEL A: Located off blacktop, just minutes east of Rock and Madison, this 17+ acre parcel could be the perfect canvas
for your next life chapter. Built in 1978, this one-owner home includes over $100,000 in upgrades and improvements within recent years.
Updated In 2010, the exterior of the home has 2’ x 6’ frames exterior walls with new instillation and concrete siding. The roof was
replaced with Malarkey Roofing shingles in 2012. (A detailed report of all upgrades and improvements can be found in the property
information packet.)The main floor features a spacious living room, kitchen, master suite, mud room and half bath. The vaulted, beamed
-ceiling living room boasts a relaxing view of the private lake with sliding glass doors leading to the back composite deck. A brick wood
-burning fireplace creates a warm-inviting atmosphere in the winter months and provides additional heating. To the right of the living room
sits a large, spacious kitchen with an abundance of cabinets and counter space. Appliances include a Jenn-Air downdraft 4-burner
cooktop, Whirlpool wall oven, trash compactor, dishwasher, microwave and garbage disposal. French doors lead to a screened in porch
overlooking the pond. Recently updated, the master suite includes a large walk-in closet and private en-suite. The mud room leads to
the oversized 2-car garage and features W/D connections and a shower stall. The half bath completes the main level and includes new
tile flooring and ADA height toilet. The fully finished basement includes three large bonus rooms with closets, a Jack-and-Jill full
bathroom and a family room with walk-out access to the back patio. The family room includes reclaimed wood from a 100+ year farm
home northeast of Rose Hill. A hidden concrete storm shelter/storage space off the family room completes the home. Major
improvements were made to the pond and sewage system in recent years. The pond was redug and the spillway was rebuilt and
rerocked in 2011. The seller's updated the spillway drainage pipes from 12" to 24”. A new lagoon and sewage system valued at over $13
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